ASTON
7112
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 65

60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
200
400
600
800
1000 cd/klm
200
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Ottica
Lenti medie 60° in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
60° medium beam in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7112MR4400EL 400 4000K - CRI>70 61077 153 D1
7112MR4450EL 450 4000K - CRI>70 66554 148 D1
7112MR4500EL 500 4000K - CRI>70 71836 144 D1
7112MR4550EL 550 4000K - CRI>70 76920 140 D1
7112MR4600EL 600 4000K - CRI>70 82273 137 D1
A
(mm)
B
(mm)

4000 cd/klm
800
Ottica
Lenti concentranti 28° in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
28° narrow beam in high performance PMMA lenses.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 445 330 540 19,5 0,187 m²
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7112CR4400EL 400 4000K - CRI>70 61221 153 D1
7112CR4450EL 450 4000K - CRI>70 66711 148 D1
7112CR4500EL 500 4000K - CRI>70 72005 144 D1
7112CR4550EL 550 4000K - CRI>70 77101 140 D1
7112CR4600EL 600 4000K - CRI>70 82467 137 D1
B
A
C
B A

100
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 445 330 540 19,5 0,187 m²
Ottica
Lenti assimetriche 45° con fascio largo in PMMA ad alto
rendimento.
Optic
45° asymmetric width beam, in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7112TR4400EL 400 4000K - CRI>70 57620 144 D1
7112TR4450EL 450 4000K - CRI>70 62786 140 D1
7112TR4500EL 500 4000K - CRI>70 67770 136 D1
7112TR4550EL 550 4000K - CRI>70 72566 132 D1
7112TR4600EL 600 4000K - CRI>70 77616 129 D1
B
A
C
B A

150
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 445 330 540 19,5 0,187 m²
Ottica
Lenti assimetriche 65° con fascio largo in PMMA ad alto
rendimento.
Optic
65° asymmetric width beam, in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7112AR4400EL 400 4000K - CRI>70 56900 142 D1
7112AR4450EL 450 4000K - CRI>70 62002 138 D1
7112AR4500EL 500 4000K - CRI>70 66922 134 D1
7112AR4550EL 550 4000K - CRI>70 71659 130 D1
7112AR4600EL 600 4000K - CRI>70 76646 128 D1
B
A
C
B A

DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 445 330 540 19,5 0,187 m²
Ottica
Lente assimetrica 65° con fascio stretto in PMMA ad alto
rendimento.
Optic
65° asymmetric narrow beam, in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7112RR4400EL 400 4000K - CRI>70 56180 140 D1
7112RR4450EL 450 4000K - CRI>70 61217 136 D1
7112RR4500EL 500 4000K - CRI>70 66075 132 D1
7112RR4550EL 550 4000K - CRI>70 70751 129 D1
7112RR4600EL 600 4000K - CRI>70 75676 126 D1
B
A
C
B A